

LOGO

THE COMPANY'S LOGO SHEET

LOGO

Date: _____

To: The Standards Institution of Israel
Chemistry Department
42 Lebanon st., Tel Aviv
Israel

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE

This is to certify that we, _____, are the manufacturer of the product(s).
The product(s) produced in _____ (*name of the country in which the factory is located*).

The _____ (*description of the products*) are intended to be in contact with:
Dry / Aqueous / Acidic / Oily / Alcoholic up to _____% (v/v) foodstuffs (*Choose an applicable purpose*),
At maximum contact temperature of _____ (°C) and maximum contact time of _____.

The _____ (*description of the products*) are made of:
_____ (*names of the main raw materials*); _____ (*names of the additives*),
and they comply with the applicable EU Regulations and their amendments, including Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004, Commission Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011, Commission Regulation (EU) 2024/3190 (on bisphenol A and other hazardous bisphenols), and/or the applicable FDA Regulations concerning plastic materials and/or final plastic articles intended to come into contact with food. ⁽¹⁾.

We declare that the product does not contain recycled raw material ⁽²⁾.

¹As indicated in annex A and B of Israeli Standard SI 5113

²As indicated in section 2.2 of Israeli Standard SI 5113

On behalf of

(*Signature and stamp*)



Marking according to section 2.3
of Israeli Standard SI 5113

NOTE: 1. THIS FORM MUST BE TYPED ON THE MANUFACTURER'S COMPANY LOGO SHEET
BY THE MANUFACTURER HIMSELF (INDICATING ALL THE DETAILS MENTIONED IN
THIS SAMPLE).

2. YOU ARE ASKED TO ENCLOSE APPROPRIATE AND UP-TO-DATE TEST CERTIFICATES
IN AN ADEQUATE RELEVANCY, TO ENSURE TRUSTWORTHINESS.

221.1007.2